
 

Meeting Venice Co-curricular Program* | 2nd semester 2021-2022  

*This is a tentative program, subject to changes due to the unstable pandemic situation. 

Update April 13, 2022 

 

Orientation Week 
(February 14-18) 

February 18 
Thursday 5 pm 

Lectio Magistralis - Policy responses to climate migration – where do we 
stand? 

Friday 2.45 pm Insane asylum museum of San Servolo 

1° week 
(February 21-25) 

February 23 Wednesday 4.45 pm Tea2B 

February 25 Friday 9 am Guggenheim Museum 

2° week 
(February 28- March 4) 

February 28 Monday 4.30 pm 
Tea2B 

Film screening: Il gattopardo  

March 3 Thursday   

3° week 
(March 7-11) 

March 7 Monday 4.30 pm 
Tea2B: The War in Ukraine 

Film screening: Amarcord 

March 11 Friday 
11 am- 12.30 

pm 
Palazzo Ducale (S2201, S2220, S2227) 

4° week 
(March 14-18) 

March 15 Monday 5 pm Tea2B 

March 18 Friday 
8.30 am -5 

pm 
Ravenna  and its mosaics. Visit to Galla Placidia, San Vitale, Battistero 

Neoniano, Sant’Apollinare Nuovo (S2204, 2219) 

5° week 
(March 21-25) 

March 21 Monday 4.30 pm 
Tea2B 

Film screening: La notte di San Lorenzo 

March 23 Wednesday 5 pm VIU  Lecture: Human-Nature interaction if Water System 

March 25 Friday 10 and 11 am 
Ghetto, Visit to: Spanish Synagog, Midrash Cohanim and Meshullamim  

 (S2201, S2204, S2219) 

6° week 
(March 28- April 1) 

March 28 Monday 4.45 pm Tea2B 

7° week 
(April 4-8) 

April 4 Monday 
4.30 pm 

Tea2B 

Film screening: Don Camillo 

7.30 pm 
 

Night Visit to St. Mark’s Basilica (S2220, S2227, open to all) April 6 Wednesday 

April 8 Friday All day Rescheduled classes from April 25 

8° week 
(April 11-15) 

April 11 Monday 4.45 pm Tea2B 

April 13 Wednesday 4.30 pm Film screening: Mimi metallurgico 

April 15 Friday 
9 am- 5 pm 

Boat trip to the Southern Venice Lagoon: 
Porto Marghera, Pellestrina, Mose Project  

 (S2201, S2211, S2220, S2227,S2229, open to all)  

April 18-22 MIDTERM BREAK 

9° week 
(April 25-29) 

April 27 Wednesday 5 pm 
VIU Lecture: the Long Road to the War in Ukraine: Between Domestic and 

International Dynamics in the Post-Soviet Era 
 

April 29 Friday 

Morning Plenary Workshop 

4 pm Biennale Session – The Milk of Dream (S2201, open to all) 

10° week 
(May 2-6) 

May 2 Monday 4.45 pm Tea2B 

 

    

May 6 Friday 

All day Reschedules class 

3.30 pm Gallerie dell’Accademia (S2204) 



 

11° week 
(May 9-13) 

May 9 Monday 4.30 pm Film screening: Il Caimano 

May 13  Friday 9 am- 5 pm  
Villa Barbaro, Vicenza (S2204, S2219 open to all)  

 

May 13-14-
15 

Friday, 
Saturday, 
Sunday 

All day 
Venice Universities Model European Union | 

 VeUMEU 

12° week  
(May16-20) 

May 18 Wednesday 5 pm VIU Lecture: Problematizing rights of nature 

May 23-27 
EXAM WEEK 

May 26 Thursday 5 pm  Closing ceremony 

 

N.B the events in red are still being organized and can be subject to changes.  

*TBD = To be decided 


